
PRIMARY MORTGAGE INSURERS
For FHLBank Topeka Traditional MPF® Program PFIs

ARCH MORTGAGE INSURANCE COMPANY
fka CMG MORTGAGE INSURANCE COMPANY 
micu.archcapgroup.com
KANSAS AND NEBRASKA  |  David Kudrin
dkudrin@archmi.com
800.356.2644 ext. 6655919  |  mobile: 913.205.9131

OKLAHOMA  |  Tom DeGrandchamp
tdegrandchamp@archmi.com
mobile 214.796.5160

COLORADO  |  Nate Halverson
nhalverson@archmi.com
mobile 719.313.3032

ESSENT GUARANTY, INC.
essent.us 
KANSAS  |  Jeff Resler, 479-295-4148
COLORADO  |   Trina Phillips, 303-919-4619
NEBRASKA  |  Ken Kuta, 515-250-6201
OKLAHOMA  |  Marilyn Cook, 405-850-5585

GENWORTH MORTGAGE INSURANCE COMPANY
www.mortgageinsurance.genworth.com
COLORADO  |  Roger Linn  |  roger.linn@genworth.com
303.618.9613 

KANSAS  |  Jarod Temple  |  jarod.temple@genworth.com	
816.868.1285

KANSAS |  Chris Harrar  |  chris.harrar@genworth.com
800.947.4322
NEBRASKA  |  Scott Warren  |  scott.warren@genworth.com
515.240.8937

OKLAHOMA  |  Nancy Simpson  |  nancy.simpson@genworth.com
405.641.2659

MORTGAGE GUARANTY INSURANCE CORPORATION (MGIC)
www.mgic.com
COLORADO  |  Ryan Renz  |  720.217.6362  |  ryan_renz@mgic.com

KANSAS  |  Laura Rosich  |  913.904.4466  |  laura_rosich@mgic.com

NEBRASKA  |  David Horak  |  515.240.7920  |  david_horak@mgic.com

OKLAHOMA  |  Luis Contreras  |  414.915.2517  |  luis_contreras@mgic.com

877.571.8171  |  www.fhlbtopeka.com/mpf

MPF and the MPF logo are the registered trademarks 
of the Federal Home Loan Bank of Chicago.

Updated February 2014

http://micu.archcapgroup.com
http://essent.us
www.mortgageinsurance.genworth.com
www.mgic.com


PRIMARY MORTGAGE INSURERS
For FHLBank Topeka Traditional MPF® Program PFIs

RADIAN GUARANTY
www.radian.biz
COLORADO  |  Stuart Jones  |  702.313.0522  |  stuart.jones@radian.biz

KANSAS  |  Kathy DiMartino  |  314.810.9266  |  kathy.dimartino@radian.biz

NEBRASKA  |  Rich Reindl  |  630.561.3273  |  rich.reindl@radian.biz

OKLAHOMA  |  Brian Rowland  |  405.509.3347  |  brian.rowland@radian.biz

UNITED GUARANTY RESIDENTIAL INSURANCE COMPANY
www.ugcorp.com
800.334.8966

877.571.8171  |  www.fhlbtopeka.com/mpf

MPF and the MPF logo are the registered trademarks 
of the Federal Home Loan Bank of Chicago.
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